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KOC Communication Co., Ltd.

Specification

MT - MT Assembly

Passive optical interconnect jumpers can be deployed in QSFP, QSFP+, QSFP28,100G
PSM4, QSFP-DD, Micro QSFP, OSFP, CXP, CFP, CDFP and any parallel optical transceiver
modules, supporting various network types, including Ethernet optical network,
Infiniband optical network, and Fiber Channel network.

72N BT QSFP. QSFP++ QSFP28. 100G PSM4+ QSFP-DD~ Micro QSFP OSFP+
CXP+ CFP CDFP PAS HAFFATAEH MU A rh | S Hr200G A L £ 2 R e Abibk
PN A2 122 . FH B OEM/ODMIBL & o

Features (4,5)

GR-1435, GR-1221 compliant

Transmission mode: Multi-channel serial and parallel transmission mode

High accuracy

Support: 40G(4x10G), 100G(4x25G), 100G(10X10G), 12x10G, 4x32G, 8X10G, 200G(8X25G),
400G(8X50G), 800G(8X100G)
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FHE: 40G (4x10G) - 100G (4x25G) ~ 100G (10X10G)

12x10G~ 4x32G~ 8X10G~ 200G (8X25G) + 400G (8X50G) « 800G (8X100G)

Coupling Mode (& 1)
Passive coupling with guide pins and 0, 8 degrees
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IL/RL Specifications (fifit~ [FIHZ40)
MTIL <060 dB typical 0.20 dB MTRL =20 dB

MTHif51<0.60 dB; H1AUFEH10.20 dB; MTIEIF5>20 dB

Environment Conditions (& F 21 35)
-40°C~+85°C

Specifications

Connector A (iZE$ZLA) MT ferrule with quide pin (553 |£HAIM THERTS)

Connector B (1F#2LB) Customized Jumper/Lens, Usconect Prizm/Lensed MT ezrirsmies i, usconect prizm/ssissmsonm
Fiber shape (SEAFTIZIR) Ribbon/Single fibers (EE4A/E24F)

Fiber count (£F755%k) 2F/4F/8F/12F/16F/24F

Fiber type (£FELS) OM3, OM4, OM5;

Length (i) 20~50mm, Customized length available (20-50mmmAJ%)

Length tolerance (IKEAZE) +0.30 ~ +0.50mm
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